Product data
Product Description
The DU800 is a hands-free, WLAN diagnostic unit and is
compatible with Nortech’s latest 8 Series parking and traffic
detectors. The DU800 provides a wireless communication
channel with the detector, thereby allowing complete detector
configuration and installation verification.
The unit attaches to the front of any of the latest 8 Series parking

f: +44 (0) 1633 485666
 e: info@nortechcontrol.com
Ordering Information
Compatible Loop Detectors
DU800: Diagnostic unit for 8 Series detectors
                          Operation
DU800 8 Series Detector Diagnostic Unit
PD182: Single Channel Parking 90 - 230V AC
PD182P: Single Channel Parking 90 - 230V AC with opto outputs
PD184: Single Channel Parking 12 - 24V AC/DC
PD184P: Single Channel Parking 12 - 24V AC/DC with opto outputs
PD282: Dual Channel Parking 90 - 230V AC
PD282P: Dual Channel Parking 90 - 230V AC with opto outputs
PD284: Dual Channel Parking 12 - 24V AC/DC
PD284P: Dual Channel Parking 12 - 24V AC/DC with opto outputs
TD182: Single Channel Traffic 90 - 230V AC
TD182P: Single Channel Traffic 90 - 230V AC with opto outputs
TD184: Single Channel Traffic 12 - 24V AC/DC
TD184P: Single Channel Traffic 12 - 24V AC/DC with opto outputs
TD282: Dual Channel Traffic 90 - 230V AC
TD282P: Dual Channel Traffic 90 - 230V AC with opto outputs
TD284: Dual Channel Traffic 12 - 24V AC/DC
TD284P: Dual Channel Traffic 12 - 24V AC/DC with opto outputs